
PERTH AMBOY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS  

Fall Sports  Google Class Code Coach Name  Coach Email  

Football hyydei7 Mr. William Clark  Willclark@paps.net  

Boys Soccer ibpoyce Mr. Peyman Jamedar Peymjamedar@paps.net  

Girls Soccer 6mvmyws Mr. Randy Velasco Randvelasco@paps.net  

Girls Tennis tecuuot Mr. Dennys Gomez  Denngomez@paps.net  

Girls Volleyball dvui4rs Ms. Nagla Bedir  Naglbedir@paps.net  

Cheerleading fy7jnyw Ms. Vanessa Stankovitz Vanestankovitz@paps.net  

Boys Cross Country ufcb3gh Mr. Bryan Williams Bryawilliams@paps.net  

Girls Cross Country jas7ld6 Ms. Rhonda Dakelman Rhondakelman@paps.net  

Unified Soccer jfvzhnc Ms. Amanda Martin Amanmartin@paps.net    

Winter Sports Google Class Code Coach Name Coach Email  

Boys Basketball fno7jjq Mr. Donald Reid  Donareid@paps.net  

Girls Basketball ddldtyc Mr. Patrick Ricks  Patrricks@paps.net  

Wrestling  3ci6vtu Mr. Roberto Morales  Robemorales@paps.net  

Boys Winter Track  sgyagj6 Mr. Bryan Williams Bryawilliams@paps.net  

Girls Winter Track  sgyagj6 Ms. Rhonda Dakelman Rhondakelman@paps.net  

Bowling  f54sjey Mr. Lindesy Nicholson  Lindnicholson@paps.net  

Swim 2yvr3ve Mr. Nicholas Cano  Nichcano@paps.net  

Cheerleading  fy7jnyw Ms. Vanessa Stankovitz  Vanestankovitz@paps.net  

Unified Basketball  jfvzhnc Ms. Amanda Martin  Amanmartin@paps.net  

Spring Sports  Google Class Code Coach Name Coach Email  

Baseball fgcwbll Mr. Damon Clark  Damoclark@paps.net  

Softball loeewnt Ms. Patricia Bennett  Patrbennett@paps.net  

Girls Spring Track  oqdtut6 Ms. Rhonda Dakelman Rhondakelman@paps.net  

Boys Spring Track  oqdtut6 Mr. Bryan Williams Bryawilliams@paps.net  

Golf  k5vkybb Mr. Michael Manfre  Michmanfre@paps.net  

Boys Volleyball xqycb7p Ms. Nagla Bedir  Nichcorvino@paps.net  

Boys Tennis  4m7xlta Mr. Dennys Gomez Denngomez@paps.net  

Cheerleading  fy7jnyw Ms. Vanessa Stankovitz  Vanestankovitz@paps.net  

Unified Track  jfvzhnc Ms. Mariam Serrano  Amanmartin@paps.net  
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Athletic Department Contact List  
 

 

Athletic Director - Mr. Sean Bullock 
Email: Sbullock@paps.net  

Phone: (732) 376-6200 Ext. 23-408 
 

 

 

Athletic Administrative Assistant - Ms. Adrianne Manfre  
Email: Adrimanfre@paps.net 

Phone: (732) 376-6200 Ext 23407  
 

 

Athletic Trainers - Ms. Cassidy Roma / Mr. Alejandro Medina 
Email: Cassroma@paps.net / Alejmedina@paps.net  

Phone: (732) 376-6030 Ext. 23-446   
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